San Luis Canal O&M 234,997   9,327,045$   39.69$   38.37$   38.37$

Dos Amigos O&M 232,808   1,958,394$   8.41$   10.66$   10.66$
Dos Amigos Power 206,208   1,246,354$   6.04$   8.69$   8.69$

SL Drain 212,818   67,441$   0.32$   0.43$   0.43$

6,394,768   32,194,261

SAN LUIS and DELTA-MENDOTA WATER AUTHORITY

COMPARISON OF 2015 ACTUAL COSTS TO COLLECTIONS

UNDER PUBLISHED RATE COMPONENTS AND PROFORMA RATE COMPONENTS
WITH MINIMUM PARTICIPATION VOLUMES

FAC 05.01.23 BOD 05.04.23

Cost Pool Component

Actual
Deliveries Actual Cost

2015 Collections
at Published Rate

Component

2015 Collections at
Proforma Rate with

Min Participation
Rate Component

OVER/(UNDER)
Collected on

Published 2015
Rate Component

OVER/(UNDER)
Collected on

Proforma  2015
Rate Component

Upper DMC / JPP 1,225,640   5,708,732.35$   8,456,916$   8,125,993$   2,748,184$   2,417,261$
JPP POWER 767,275   9,102,108.21$   11,240,579$   10,749,523$   2,138,471$   1,647,415$
Intertie O&M 485,232   -$   839,451$   776,371$   839,451$   776,371$

Intertie Power 458,632   -$   77,967$   73,381$   77,967$   73,381$
Volta Wells 3,686   288,457.86$   207,153$   207,153$   (81,305)$   (81,305)$

Lower DMC / Pool 615,010   2,161,859.95$   2,281,687$   2,281,687$   119,827$   119,827$
O'Neil Direct O&M 279,109   712,318.71$   974,090$   974,090$   261,772$   261,772$

O'Neil Direct Power 252,509   400,376.80$   734,801$   734,801$   334,424$   334,424$
O'Neil Storage O&M 710,422   786,404.17$   625,171$   625,171$   (161,233)$   (161,233)$

O'Neil Storage Power 710,422   434,769.27$   518,608$   518,608$   83,839$   83,839$
San Luis Canal O&M 234,997   9,327,044.72$   9,016,835$   9,016,835$   (310,210)$   (310,210)$

Dos Amigos O&M 232,808   1,958,394.23$   2,481,733$   2,481,733$   523,339$   523,339$
Dos Amigos Power 206,208   1,246,354.00$   1,791,948$   1,791,948$   545,594$   545,594$

SL Drain 212,818   67,441.14$   91,512$   91,512$   24,071$   24,071$

6,394,768   32,194,261   39,338,452   38,448,807   7,144,191   6,254,546

 $-

 $2,000,000

 $4,000,000

 $6,000,000

 $8,000,000

 $10,000,000

 $12,000,000

Upper DMC /
JPP

JPP POWER Intertie
O&M

Intertie
Power

Volta Wells Lower DMC /
Pool

O'Neil Direct
O&M

O'Neil Direct
Power

O'Neil
Storage

O&M

O'Neil
Storage
Power

San Luis
Canal O&M

Dos Amigos
O&M

Dos Amigos
Power

SL Drain

SAN LUIS & DELTA-MENDOTA WATER AUTHORITY
COMPARISON OF 2015 ACTUAL COSTS TO COLLECTIONS

UNDER PUBLISHED RATES AND PROFORMA RATES USING
SURVEY DATA WITH MINIMUM PARTICIPATION